



ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
70	064-11659	1	COLLAR, IMPELLER CLAMPING
71	021-12151	1	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 5/8-18UNF X 3 3/4 LG.
72▲	028-04352	1	RING, "O" 4 1/8 OD X 3 7/8 ID X 1/8 SECT
73	064-11660	1	COVER, OIL PUMP
74	064-11819	1	PLATE, PRESSURE
75▲	064-14990	1	RING, SHAFT SEAL
76	064-13587	2	ORIFICE, WASHER TYPE 3/16 ORIFICE
77	023-06801	4	CONN. 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 MPT
78	003-00810	10 FT.	TUBING, 5/8 OD X .049 WALL
79	030-13751	1	TAG, CAUTION 2 X 3 1/2 LG.
80	021-11139	4	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/8-16UNC X 7/8 LG.
81	025-09450	2	HEATER, CARTRIDGE TYPE
82▲	026-07446	1	ELEMENT, FILTER
83	029-07217	1	SPRING, FILTER
84▲	028-04349	1	RING, "O" 4 1/4 OD X 4 ID X 1/8 SECT.
85	064-20822	1	COVER, OIL FILTER
86	026-10787	1	COOLER, OIL
87	070-01541	5	NIPPLE, PIPE 3/4 SCHED. 80 X 1 3/8 LG.
88	023-04313	1	ELBOW SCREW 90° 3/4 FPT
89	023-04353	1	TEE, SCREWED, 3/4 X 3/8 X 3/4
91	023-04321	1	ELBOW SCREW 45° 3/4 FPT
92	003-00969	16 1/2 FT.	TUBING, 3/8 OD X .035 WALL
93	003-00243	4 1/2 FT.	TUBING, 1/2 OD X .049 WALL
94	003-00952	6 FT.	TUBING, 3/4 OD X .049 WALL
95	021-00450	20	NUT, HEX 1/4-20UNC
96	025-13722	1	CONTROL, TEMPERATURE 170F
97	025-01145	2	BOX, JUNCTION
98	025-05025	2	COVER, JUNCTION BOX
99	025-05701	4	LOCKNUT, ELECTRICAL
100	023-06805	3	CONN. 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 MPT
101	064-11633	1	SCROLL, ROTOR
102	368-00007	1	VALVE, STOP, ANGLE 3/4
103	025-04866	2	BUSHING, ELECT. 1/2
104	026-13123	1	SIGHT GLASS
105	023-06818	2	ELBOW 90° 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 MPT

ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
106	025-10017	1	CONTROL, OIL FLOAT SWITCH
107	021-12039	8	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 5/16-18UNC X 1 LG.
108	029-12039	1	PIN, INSERT 1/2 X 1 1/8
109	023-07172	2	ELBOW, 45° DEG. 1/2 TUBE X 3/8 MPT
110	023-01983	1	PLUG, PIPE 3/8 SQ.
111	368-00003	1	VALVE, STOP, ANGLE 3/8
112	023-06817	1	ELBOW 90° 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 MPT
113	021-11159	32	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 5/8-11UNC X 1 1/2 LG.
114▲	029-03990	1	PIN, ROLL 1/8 DIA X 9/16 LG.
115	023-07197	2	ELBOW, 45° 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 MPT
116	023-04010	2	BUSHING PIPE 3/4 X 1/2
117	023-01969	1	PLUG, PIPE SQ. HD. 1/8
118	021-02399	1	SCR., CAP, HEX HD. 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 LG.
119	021-11914	1	SCR., CAP, HEX HD. 1/4-20 X 1 LG.
120	023-08383	1	ELBOW 90° 3/4 TUBE X 3/4 FPT
121	023-01972	6	PLUG, PIPE 1/4
122	064-14969	1	BRG. SUPPORT TERMINAL END
123	064-20609	1	BRG. SUPPORT COMPR. END
124▲	064-11998	2	BRG. MOTOR
125	029-08346	2	RING, INTERNAL RETAINING
126▲	064-11997	8	RING, SEAL
127	064-12001	4	WASHER, SPRING .037 TH. X 3 7/8 DIA.
128▲	029-08498	4	RING, INTERNAL, RETAINING
129▲	064-14976	1	GASKET, FAN 1 5/16 ID X 2 1/4 OD X 1/32 TH.
130▲	064-17883	1	HOUSING, BEARING
131	021-05289	12	LOCKWASHER 1/4
132	021-12234	4	SCR., SET HEADLESS HEX, 1/2-20UNF X 1 LG.
133	023-06820	1	ELBOW 90° 3/4 TUBE X 3/4 MPT
134	021-11741	23	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 1/4-20UNC 3/4 LG.
135	029-10646	3	PIN, DOWEL 1/2 DIA X 2 LG.
136	021-11984	3	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 1/2-20UNF 1 1/2 LG.
137	364-14961	1	BOX, TERMINAL
138	064-14960	2	SUPPORT END, TERMINAL BOX
139	021-11979	4	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/8-16UNC X 5/8 LG.

▲ PARTS INCLUDED IN KIT 464-21519